
EVENT

Opening Leadership August  4-5 Monday, Tuesday

New Teacher In-Service August 5, 6, 7 Tuesday (HR 1-5 pm), Wednesday, Thursday

Special Education In-Service August 8 Friday

Teachers return August 11 Monday

Teacher Work Days August 11, 14, 15 Monday, Thursday, Friday

Principal's Day August 12 Tuesday

District In-Service August  13 Wednesday

Back to School Night August 14 Thursday

First Day of School August 18 Monday

Labor Day (NO SCHOOL-ALL) September 1 Monday

PL Day (1/2 Day for Students) September 16 Tuesday

Fall Break (NO SCHOOL-ALL) October 16, 17 Thursday, Friday

End 1st Term October 20 Monday

Teacher Work Day  (1/2 Day PL; 1/2 Day Grades (NO 
SCHOOL-STU) October 20 Monday

Start of Second Term October  21 Tuesday

PL Day (1/2 Day for Students) November 18 Tuesday

Thanksgiving Break (NO SCHOOL-ALL) November 26-28 Wednesday, Thursday, Friday 

Last Day of School Before the Break December 18 Thursday

End 2nd Term December 19 Friday
Teacher Work Day  (1/2 Day PL; 1/2 Day Grades (NO 
SCHOOL-STU) December 19 Friday

Winter Break (NO SCHOOL-ALL) December 22 - January 2

Resume School January 5 Monday

Start Third Term January 5 Monday

PL Day (1/2 Day for Students) January 13 Tuesday

Martin Luther King Day (NO SCHOOL-ALL) January 19 Monday

PL Day (1/2 Day for Students) February 13 Friday

Presidents' Day  (NO SCHOOL-ALL) February 16 Monday

End 3rd Term March 13 Friday
Teacher Work Day  (1/2 Day PL; 1/2 Day Grades (NO 
SCHOOL-STU) March 13 Friday

Start Fourth Term March 16 Monday

Spring Break (NO SCHOOL-ALL) March 30 - April 3 Monday - Friday

PL Day (1/2 Day for Students) April 21 Tuesday

Last Day of School for Students  May 21 Thursday
Teacher Work Day  (1/2 Day PL; 1/2 Day Grades (NO 
SCHOOL-STU) May 22 Friday 1/2 Day PL and 1/2 Day Grades  

Professional Learning Day (PL Day)     Early Release for Students   Elementary @t 12:30 PM          Secondary @ 11:30 am
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DATE

The calendar has 173 days of student contact, 4 data days that count as student days, and PT Conferences that count as 3 student days for a total of 180 student days.  

86 Total Days First Semester

87 Total Days Second Semester / 173 Total School Days

Elementary PLC time:  Wednesdays 12:45 - 1:30 pm               Secondary PLC time:  Fridays 1:45 - 2:30 pm


	Sheet1

